NOORTE GP RAKVERE ETAPP

05.01.2023
Rakvere
Koht  Nimi Klubi Tulemus
T U14 Teivashipe
1 Karmen Karja Tartu Kalev 1.93
T U14 Kaugushipe
1 Romni Vodja Kunda UG 4.12
2 Brita Enson KJK Vike 4,.08
3 Josefine Joorits Rakvere RK 3.98
4 Karmen Karja Tartu Kalev 3.85
5 Karmen Pronin KJK Vike 3.84
6 Rebekca Valk Haljala Kool 3.80
7 Elena Naumoska Rakvere VK 3.77
8 Johanna Ly Kivioja Rakvere VK 3.45
T U16 Teivashipe
1 Laura TGemets KJK Vike 2.43
2 Hedvig Parnmée Sakala 2.33
Deneli Ojala Sakala NM
T U16 Kaugushipe
1 Laura TGemets KJK Vike 5.40
2 Mia Eleanora Nurmela KJK Vike 5.05
3 Maris Floren KJK Vike 4.59
4 Hedvig Parnmae Sakala 4.18
5 Ketrin Koppel Rakvere RK 4.15
6 Maia Triin Kuusik KJK Vike 3.93
T U18 Teivashiupe
1 Kertu Tooming Sakala 2.73
2 Janete Noodla KJK Vike 2.33
T U18 Kaugushipe
1 Helena Tartu KJK Vike 4.66
2 Lisette Kask Sakala 4.55
3 Mailee Metsaru KJK Vike 4.32
4 Liisa Bauvald KJK Vike 4.30
5 Janete Noodla KJK Vike 4.24
6 Kertu Tooming Sakala 4.20



N U20 Teivashipe
1 Kaisa Vahula

N U20 Kaugushipe
1 Kaireen Penek

P U14 Teivashiipe

1 Andero Bergstrém
2 Joosep Lipp

3 Mairold Kullama
4 Artur Klaas

P U14 Kaugushtipe

1 Andero Bergstrom
2 Joosep Lipp
3 Mairold Kullama

P U16 Teivashipe
1 Arpo Vahula

2-3 Kaur-Mattias Kuuskme

2-3 Kristofer Vutt

4 Aleksander Metsmaker

5 Georg Klaas

P U16 Kaugushupe
1 Arpo Vahula
2 Henri Randoja

P U18 Teivashipe

1 Sten Arro

2 Rihhard Vodja
Tristan Konso

P U18 Kaugushtipe

1 Rihhard Vodja
2 Tristan Konso
3 Sten Arro

4 Henri Kupp

M U20 Teivashupe

1 Jaroslav Sivuha
2 Kris Sipolainen
3 Rasmus Floren

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

Haljala Kool
Haljala Kool
KJS Sakala

Rakvere RK

Haljala Kool
Haljala Kool
KJS Sakala

KJK Vike
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Rakvere RK
Rakvere RK

KJK Vike
Haljala Kool

Kunda UG
Kunda UG
Rakvere RK

Kunda UG
Rakvere RK
Kunda UG
KJK Vike

Audentese SK
KJK Vike
KJK Vike

2.53

5.21

2.13
2.03
1.83
1.83

4.50
3.59
3.35

3.13
3.03
3.03
3.03
2.63

491
4.66

3.03
3.03
NM

6.27
5.97
4.67
4.58

4.33
3.73
3.53



M U20 Kaugushupe

1

2
3
4

Rasmus Floren
Lauri Raus
Aleks Malm
Kris Sipolainen

Peakohtunik
Jaak Vettik

KIK Vike
KIK Vike
KIK Vike
KIK Vike

6.38
6.03
5.80
5.80



